

35609.3.3

TIP NO R-2519A(L)

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

ROADSIDE CORRIDOR ENHANCEMENTS AND AESTHETICS
ALONG US-19E IN THE TOWN OF BURNSVILLE

				B H GRANING LANDSCAPES INC		COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC			
				SYLVA, NC		HARMONY, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	312	SF	22.27	6,948.24	25.00	7,800.00
0002	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	8	LF	54.44	435.52	2,200.00	17,600.00
0003	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			24,745.00		100,000.00
0004	6078000000-E	1651	SELECT UNDERGRTH REMOVAL	0.3	ACR	9,898.00	2,969.40	45,000.00	13,500.00
0005	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.3	ACR	8,196.00	10,654.80	7,500.00	9,750.00
0006	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50	LB	4.45	222.50	5.00	250.00
0007	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.05	TON	3,959.20	197.96	10,000.00	500.00
0008	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50	LB	4.45	222.50	5.00	250.00
0009	6105000000-E	1664	WATER	200	M/G	445.41	89,082.00	150.00	30,000.00
0010	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.25	TON	5,938.80	1,484.70	5,000.00	1,250.00
0011	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1	EA	247.45	247.45	2,500.00	2,500.00
0012	6135000000-E	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (ACR) SPECIALTY MOWING	1.3	ACR	840.00	1,092.00	3,500.00	4,550.00
0013	6215000000-N	1670	SUGAR MAPLE GREEN MOUNTAIN	2	EA	677.02	1,354.04	380.00	760.00
0014	6245000000-N	1670	REDBUD FOREST PANSY	56	EA	649.94	36,396.64	370.00	20,720.00
0015	6605000000-N	1670	BALD CYPRESS 2- 2 1/2" CAL., 8-10', B&B, SPECIMEN	2	EA	649.94	1,299.88	340.00	680.00
0016	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 ACER RUBRUM, RED MAPLE, AUTUMN BLAZE	1	EA	649.94	649.94	340.00	340.00
0017	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 AMELANCHIER X GRANDNIFLORA, SERVICEBERRY, AUTUMN BRILLIANCE	9	EA	786.78	7,081.02	340.00	3,060.00
0018	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 CRATEAGUS VIRIDIS, HAWTHORNE, WINTER KING	9	EA	649.94	5,849.46	340.00	3,060.00
0019	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 ECHINACEA PURPUREA, FIREBIRD	100	EA	677.02	67,702.00	17.50	1,750.00
0020	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 HEMEROCALLIS, BUTTERED POPCORN	405	EA	29.79	12,064.95	14.50	5,872.50
0021	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 ILLEX VERTICILLATA, RED SPRITE	58	EA	50.78	2,945.24	44.00	2,552.00
0022	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 IRIS, CEASAR'S BROTHER	1,860	EA	23.02	42,817.20	8.52	15,847.20
0023	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 NARCISSUS, DUTCH MASTER	2,265	EA	4.33	9,807.45	2.79	6,319.35
0024	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 PANICUM VIRGATUM, CLOUD NINE	46	EA	41.00	1,886.00	19.00	874.00
0025	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 PICEA ABIES, NORWAY SPRUCE	13	EA	1,218.64	15,842.32	530.00	6,890.00
0026	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 QUERCUS SHUMARDII, SHUMARD OAK	2	EA	649.94	1,299.88	370.00	740.00
0027	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 RHODODENDRON CATAWBIENSE, ROSEUM ELEGANS	17	EA	67.92	1,154.64	70.00	1,190.00

35609.3.3

TIP NO R-2519A(L)

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

ROADSIDE CORRIDOR ENHANCEMENTS AND AESTHETICS
ALONG US-19E IN THE TOWN OF BURNSVILLE

				B H GRANING LANDSCAPES INC SYLVA, NC			COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC HARMONY, NC		
0028	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 RHODODENDRON, AUTUMN BONFIRE	82	EA	62.29	5,107.78	47.20	3,870.40
0029	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 RHODODENDRON, AUTUMN LILAC	55	EA	62.29	3,425.95	47.20	2,596.00
0030	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 RUBBECKIA FULGIDA, GOLDSTRUM	460	EA	16.25	7,475.00	17.50	8,050.00
0031	6645000000-N	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) ESTABLISHMENT	12	EA	2,227.05	26,724.60	6,500.00	78,000.00
0032	6645000000-N	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) LARGE BOULDER	7	EA	643.37	4,503.59	5,500.00	38,500.00
0033	6645000000-N	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) MEDIUM BOULDER	6	EA	544.39	3,266.34	4,500.00	27,000.00
0034	6645000000-N	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) SMALL BOULDER	8	EA	494.90	3,959.20	3,500.00	28,000.00
0035	6650000000-E	1670	MULCH FOR PLANTING	200	CY	103.93	20,786.00	300.00	60,000.00
0036	6655000000-E	1670	WATER FOR PLANTING	80	M/G	445.41	35,632.80	150.00	12,000.00
0037	6665000000-E	1670	POSTEMERGENT HERBICIDAL TRTMENT	1,500	SY	0.54	810.00	4.00	6,000.00
0038	6670000000-E	1670	PREEMERGENT HERBICIDAL TRTMENT	1,500	SY	0.54	810.00	4.00	6,000.00
0039	6674000000-N	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (LS) LANDSCAPE GRADING	Lump Sum			53,731.56		225,000.00
0040	6675000000-E	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (SY) SODDING	1,440	SY	14.85	21,384.00	25.00	36,000.00
0041	6676000000-E	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (SF) STACK STONE LANDSCAPE EDGING	380	SF	44.54	16,925.20	255.00	96,900.00
0042	6900000000-E	SP	TOPSOIL	620	CY	136.59	84,685.80	85.00	52,700.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL			635,680.55	TOTAL	939,221.45
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL			635,680.55	SUB-TOTAL	939,221.45

BIDDERS IN ORDER

B H GRANING LANDSCAPES INC
COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC

1
2

CONTRACT TOTAL

635,680.55
939,221.45